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2022 Girls Cross Country
District Champions

Classification
ARA
ARA
A2A
A2A

3A
3A
3A
3A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

SA
SA
SA
SA
5A

Team

Rehoboth Christian
Santa Rosa
Gateway Christian
Penasco

Zuni
Santa Fe Indian School
Cobre

Cottonwood Classical

Shiprock

Los Alamos

Silver

Artesia

St. Pius X
Albuquerque Academy

Cleveland
La Cueva
Alamogordo
Hobbs
Albuquerque



